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Session 4

FRI 11 JUL 2025  17.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 29 Women`s Junior Light Bantam (52kg) MURADLI Jamila AZE

LUKIC Natasa SRB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR BOLBAS Sairhei MDA

SVK

SRB

AZE

RUS

PASTUHOV Valeri

STNAD Milan

JOCIC Goran

NAGHDIYL Anar

BILALOV Eldar

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 30 Women`s Junior Light Bantam (52kg) DARAFEYEVA Viktoryia BLR

GOLUNOVA Anastasiia RUS BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon AZE

MDA

SVK

ARM

SRB

NAGHDIYL Anar

PASTUHOV Valeri

STNAD Milan

AVOYAN Bagrat

JOCIC Goran

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 31 Women`s Junior Bantam (54kg) CEPELJAC Ajsa SRB

MAMMADOVA Zahra AZE BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 32 Women`s Junior Light (60kg) ISMAILOVA Aynur AZE

DEVETAKOVIC Jovana SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SALTYKOV Ruslan MDA

BLR

SVK

RUS

ESP

PASTUHOV Valeri

BOLBAS Sairhei

STNAD Milan

BILALOV Eldar

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

5 33 Men`s Junior Pin (46kg) POPOZOGLO Eduare MDA

USEINOV Mukhammad RUS BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon AZE

BLR

SVK

ARM

SRB

NAGHDIYL Anar

BOLBAS Sairhei

STNAD Milan

AVOYAN Bagrat

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

16:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

6 34 Men`s Junior Bantam (54kg) AVETISIAN Ruslan RUS

PANCHANKA Artsiom BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valeri AZE

BLR

RUS

ARM

SRB

NAGHDIYL Anar

BOLBAS Sairhei

SALTYKOV Ruslan

AVOYAN Bagrat

JOCIC Goran

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 35 Men`s Junior Bantam (54kg) BUENO JODAR Manuel ESP

KARAPETYAN Hayk ARM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK STNAD Milan MDA

ESP

ARM

RUS

SRB

PASTUHOV Valeri

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

AVOYAN Bagrat

SALTYKOV Ruslan

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 36 Men`s Junior Bantam (54kg) HEYDARLI Raul AZE

STOJANOVIC Mladen SRB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS BILALOV Eldar ESP

MDA

BLR

SVK

RUS

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

PASTUHOV Valeri

BOLBAS Sairhei

STNAD Milan

SALTYKOV Ruslan

27:30

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 37 Men`s Junior Bantam (54kg) MICHALIS Michael CYP

BUHANIUC Alexsandru-Ahile MDA BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa AZE

BLR

RUS

ESP

ARM

NAGHDIYL Anar

BOLBAS Sairhei

SALTYKOV Ruslan

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

AVOYAN Bagrat

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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